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ERHARD
BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM 1625 g
Product family : Bulk
Product name : BLACK SESAME ICE CREAM
Product description : Black sesame ice cream
Volume (L) : 2,500 L [ Detailed volume : | 0
Net weight (kg) : 1,625 kg | Detailed net weight : | 0
Update date : 31/10/2019 VIF code : V152594 Sheet status : Completed sheet
Product picture : Manufactured in France by : ERHARD PATISSIER GLACIER
7 rue du Stade
68290 Masevaux
Tél. : +33 (0)3 89 38 07 50
Fax : +33 (0)3 89 38 07 51
Email : contact@erhard-patissierglacier.com
Packer code : \ EMB 25228A |
Customs tariff number : \ 21050099 |
Best before end (months) : | 24 |
Ingredients :

pasteurized whole MILK from the farm, pasteurized CREAM from Bretagne, sugar, black SESAME paste 6%, dehydrated glucose
syrup, skimmed MILK powder, LACTOSE and MILK proteins, emulsifier : mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, gelling agents : locust
bean gum - guar gum, colouring agent : vegetable carbon.

May contain traces of PEANUTS, SOYA, EGG and NUTS.
The information in capital letters are for intolerant or allergic people.

Bacteriological control in conformity with the European regulation 2073/2005. The products made in our factories are not subjected to GMO labelling within the meaning of the European regulations
1829/2003 and 1830/2003 and did not undergo ionizing treatment (European directive n°99/2 of the 22/02/1999). This declaration is based on the elements communicated by our raw material suppliers.

Allergens : Type of allergen P/CCIA Per 100g

(P : Presence / CC : Cross contamination / A : Absence) Average nutritional Energy 898 kJ
Milk and products thereof P values : 215 kcal
Cereals containing gluten A Fat 110¢g
Soybeans and products thereof CcC Of which saturates 54 g
Eggs and products thereof cC Carbohydrate 25 ¢g
Peanuts and products thereof cC Of which sugars 20 g
Nuts cc Fibre 08 g
Sesame seeds and products thereof P Protein 50¢g
Celery and products thereof Salt 0,18 g

Mustard and products thereof

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more
than 10 mg/kg or 10 mgllitre in terms of the total SO

Shellfish and products thereof

In a freezer** (-18°C) up to the date stated on the tub/pot.

Molluscs and pradugts thereof NEVER REFREEZE A PRODUCT THAT HAS BEEN THAWED.

A
A
A
Lupin and products thereof A Storage :
A
A
A

Fish and products thereof

Sales unit packaging : a- PP tub and lid Consumer

information : Take out of the freezer a few minutes before serving.
Number of languages on the \ Other (see hereafter) \
pack :
Palettization : Sales unit Box Pallet
Sales unit/box 2 Length (cm) 17,50 cm 39,4 cm 120 cm
Boxes/layer 14 Width (cm) 15,00 cm 30,0 cm 80 cm
Layers/pallet 11 Height (cm) 13,50 cm 14,6 cm 176 cm
Boxes/pallet 154 Net weight (kg) 1,625 kg 3,25 kg 500,5 kg
Sales unit/pallet 308 Gross weight (kg) 1,788 kg 3,58 kg 570,7 kg
EAN 13 - sales unit 8411462000147
EAN 14 - box 784114620001473
EAN 128 - pallet 0




GRUPO ERHARD - FICHA TECNICA COMERCIAL

HELADO DE SESAMO NEGRO 1625 g

Granel
HELADO DE SESAMO NEGRO
Helado de sésamo negro

Familia del producto :
Nombre del producto :
Descripcién del producto :

Volumen (L) :
Peso neto (kg) :

2,500 L \
1,625 kg \

Caodigo VIF : V152594

Fabricado en Francia por :

Volumen detallado :| 0
Peso neto detallado : | 0

ERHARD PATISSIER GLACIER
7 rue du Stade
68290 Masevaux
Tél. : +33 (0)3 89 38 07 50
Fax : +33 (0)3 89 38 07 51

Email : contact@erhard-patissierglacier.com

Fecha de actualizacion : 31/10/2019 | Estatu de la ficha :

Foto del producto :

Codigo empaquetador : \ EMB 25228A |
Nomenclatura aduanera: | 21050099 |
Fecha de consumo optimo | 24 |

(meses) :

Ingredientes :

LECHE entera pasterizada de la granja, CREMA pasterizada de Bretafia, azlcar, pasta de SESAMO negro 6%, jarabe de glucosa
deshidratado, LECHE desnatada en polvo, LACTOSA y proteinas de LECHE, emulgente :monoglicéridos y diglicéridos de acidos
grasos, gelificantes : goma garrofin - goma guar, colorante : carb6n vegetal.

Posibles trazas de CACAHUETES, SOJA, HUEVO y FRUTAS CON CASCARA.
La informacién en mayusculas se destina a las personas que sufren intolerancias alimentarias o son alérgicas.

Seguimiento bacteriolégico conforme al Reglamento CE 2073/2005. Los productos col izados por nuestros 1tos no se someten al etiquetado OGM segun lo dispuesto en los
Reglamentos CE 1829/2003 y 1830/2003 y no sufrieron tratamiento ionizante (Directiva CE n°99/2 de 22/02/1999). Esta declaracion se basa en los elementos comunicados por nuestros proveedores
de materia prima.

Alérgenos : Tipo de alérgenos P/CC/IA Para 100g
(P : Presencia / CC : Contaminacion cruzada / A : Ausencia) Valores nutricionales L 898 kJ
) L Valor energético
Leche y sus derivados P medios : 215 kcal
Cereales que contengan gluten A Grasas 110g
Soja y productos a base de soja cC De las cuales saturadas 54 g
Huevos y productos a base de huevo CcC Hidratos de carbono 25 ¢g
Cacahuetes y productos a base de cacahuetes CC De los cuales azlicares 20 g
Frutos de céscara cC Fibra alimentaria 08 g
dGéaSr:ézzﬁeosesamo y productos a base de granos P Proteinas 5.0 g
Apio y productos derivados A Sal 02g
Mostaza y productos derivados A
Diéxido de azufre y sulfitos en concentraciones superiores
a 10 mg/kg o 10 mg/litro en términos de SO total A
Altramuces y productos a base de altramuces A Conservacion :
Crustaceos y productos a base de crustaceos A En el congelador™* (-18°C).
Moluscos y productos a base de moluscos A A consumir preferentemente antes del : ver al lado del embalaje.
Pescado y productos a base de pescado A NO VOLVER A CONGELAR NUNCA UN PRODUCTO DESCONGELADO
Embalaje de la UV : a- Recipiente y tapa en PP Consejo de
deQUStaCIon : Sacarlo del congelador unos minutos antes de degustar.
Namero de idiomas sobre el | Otro (ver abajo) |
pack :
Paletizacion : Unidad de ventas Caja Palet
Unidades de ventas/caja 2 Longitud (cm) 17,50 cm 39,4 cm 120 cm
Cajas/capa 14 Anchura (cm) 15,00 cm 30,0 cm 80 cm
Capas/palet 11 Altura (cm) 13,50 cm 14,6 cm 176 cm
Cajas/palet 154 Peso neto (kg) 1,625 kg 3,25 kg 500,5 kg
Unidades de ventas/palet 308 Peso bruto (kg) 1,788 kg 3,58 kg 570,7 kg
Codigo EAN 13 - UVC 8411462000147
Cédigo EAN 14 - colis 784114620001473
Cddigo EAN 128 - palet 0




